
Pos 

Shortcar Bandit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

Shortcar Extreme 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

124 
199 
151 
153 
166 
183 

150 

1 
82 
96 
57 
33 
92 
56 
45 
98 
78 

70 
46 
68 
60 

Name 

Petter Sæves Waskaas 
Eivind Brynildsen 
Christoffer Amundsen 
Emil Dambo 
Thea Olsen 
Frode Ludvigsen 

Stian Frydenlund 

Sivert S Johansen 
Steinar Solibakke Klev 
Mats Ørstad 
Frode Kveldstad 
Eirik Løvåsen 
Inge Wenn 
Bjørnar Henriksen 
Kjetil Kvear 
Espen Buskerud 
Torgeir Jakobsen 

Peder Økseter 
Christopher Stensli Kolbjørnsen 
Helge Schjøttelvik 
Rune Hansen 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NMK Grenland 
NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Drammen 
NMK Hurum og Røyken 
NMK Solør 
NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Drammen 

NMK Grenland 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Oppdal 
NMK Orkla 
KNA Klepp MSP 
NMK Orkla 
NMK Gardemoen 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Sandefjord 

NMK Elverum 
NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 

Make 

Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Suzuki 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Suzuki 
Shortcar BMW 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Suzuki 
Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar BMW 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Kawasaki 
Shortcar Suzuki 

Laps 

12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 

Total Tm 

12:07.136 
12:07.548 
11:15.210 
11:18.514 
11:18.745 
11:28.426 

7:18.056 

11:10.833 
11:13.555 
11:25.617 
11:29.709 
11:32.787 
11:38.027 
11:38.746 
11:45.159 
11:45.900 
11:52.625 

5:59.758 

Diff 

0.412 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

2.722 
14.784 
18.876 
21.954 
27.194 
27.913 
34.326 
35.067 
41.792 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.412 
1 Lap 
3.304 
0.231 
9.681 

2.722 
12.062 
4.092 
3.078 
5.240 
0.719 
6.413 
0.741 
6.725 

Best Tm 

59.074 
59.134 
59.259 

1:00.212 
59.820 

1:00.677 

1:00.435 

54.961 
54.603 
56.027 
55.824 
56.019 
56.403 
56.092 
57.783 
57.616 
57.556 

57.524 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 17,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

2.722 

Avg. Speed 

145,667 

Best Lap Tm 

54.603 

Best Speed 

149,135 

Best Lap by 

82 - Steinar Solibakke Klev 

Printed: 14.05.2017 14:36:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:23:57 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

14.05.2017 14:20 


